NMT SUMMER RATES 2022

Housing Rates

Double Room

Single Room

Apartments

Refrigerator Rental (limited avaiability)
Linen Packet

Dining Rates

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Academic Space

Classrooms
Computer Labs

Office Rates

Copies/Prints
Missing Room Keys

Vehicle Rental Rates

Gym
Facility

NOTE:

Gym Van
Facilities Van

East Gym

West Gym

Weight Room

East Squash Court
West Racquetball Court
Bouldering Wall
Room 1

Athletic Fields

Turf Court

Floor Protection
Pool (exclusive use)

DAY RATE = 8 Continuous Hours or 2 Blocks of 4 Hours
All Rentals include available equipment

Any excess cleaning will be charged renter at $30/hr.
ALL RESERVATIONS ARE BASED ON AVAILABILITY

$18/person/night
$22/person/night
$28/person/night
S5/week/each

$6/person/pack (upon request)

$8.45
$9.70
$10.95

$70/day/classroom
$100/day/lab

S.10/each BW or $.35/each Color
$1.50/key $50/prox key $100/metal key

$.60/mile + gas
$.60/mile - gas included

$130/Day or $35/hr. - Does not include floor protection
$160/Day or $45/hr. - Does not include floor protection
$250/Day or $45/hr.

$40/Day - Does not include floor protection

$50/Day - Does not include floor protection

Must talk to Director

$55/Day or $20/hr.

$350/Day for entire field or $175/Day 1/2 field
$75/Day or $20/hr.

$90 West Gym $60 East Gym

$100/hr ** After hours is suggested, but not required



Fidel Center
Facility Space
Ballroom (per section: 3sections)
Terrace
Conference Room (room max 12)
Quiet Lounge (room max 30)
Atrium (use of high tables, TV monitors, staff assistance)
Atrium (use of space with no equipment requirements)
Lobby (per floor, additional tables for dining/registration)
* Student Groups (Fund #10200, 102400 or 102600)
Special Equipment
Small Dance Floor (12'x12')
Large Dance Floor (24'x24')
Staging Piece (4'x8")
Special Services
Liquor Service including permitting (if available)

Rate

$385

$325

$50

$50

$325

$75

$150

$25/space cleaning fee

$150
$300
$12/piece

$250-5400

Security required for events with liquor service (3 officer minimum) $105/hour

Technical Services
Cleaning
General
Cleaning of events with Continental Breakfast/Appetizers
Cleaning of events with Full Meal
Large set up fee (200+)
Equipment
Poster panels
Stanchions
Pipe & Drape
TV/VCR
Public Address System
Lavaliere Microphone
LCD Projector
Computer
Flip Chart
Whiteboard/Marker board
Staging pieces (4'x8')
Podium
Centerpieces
Tables (60" round or 6' rectangle)
Socializer tables (on site only)
Table covers
Padded Chairs
Cleaning Fee
Layout change day of event

$27.50/hr.

$25/room
$50/room
$100/room
$100

Daily Rate
$5
$5
S5/section (+) $11 labor
$20
S50
$20
S50
$35
$10
$15
$12
$25
$2.50/table
$6
$6
Skirt $3/ea. Drape $1/ea.
$2/each
$25 minimum
$25 minimum

NOTE: All equipment such as tables, chairs, overhead, slide projector, podium, screen and
overhead sound system are included in room rate. Room rate is valid for a nine (9) hour
period. For additional information please speak with the Event Specialist



Macey Conference Center
Meeting Space

Galena Room
Copper Room
1/2 Copper Room
Silver Room
Upper Lobby
Lower Lobby

Banquet Space or Full Set-up

Theater

Labor

Upper Lobby

North Patio

Copper Patio
Amphitheater & Stage

Performance

Additional Performance Same Day
Rehearsal

Stage Only

Amphitheater Only

Lecture or Meeting Rate

Bartender

Technical Services

General

Guest Services (if available)
Security Services

Equipment

NOTE:

Poster Panels
Stanchions

Pipe and Drape

Public Address System
LCD Projector
Computer

Flip Chart

Minimal Sound System
Basic Sound System
Small Concert System
Large Concert System
Choir Risers

Stage Pieces
Platforms

Podium

Bar Set-Up

Center Pieces

Table Covers

Tables - 60" round or 72" rectangle
Padded Chairs
Wedding Chairs
Cleaning Fee

Delivery Fee

Rate
$385
$385
$190
$225
$545
$305

$680
$245
$270
$800

$660
$375
$350
$350
$315
$475

S15/hr.
$34.50/hr.
13.75/hr.
$12.50/hr.
$35/hr.
Daily Rate
$5
$5
$5/section (+) $12.50 labor
$50
S50
$35
$10
$80
$100
$140
$425
$25
$25/ 4x8 panel plus labor
$15/ 4x8 panel plus labor
$25
$100
$2.50/table
$3/ skirt each $1/ drape each
S6/each
S2/each
$1.50/each
$50 minimum
$50 and up

All equipment such as table, chairs, overhead, slide projector, podium, screen and public
address system are included in room rate. Room rate is valid for nine (9) hour period.

For additional information please speak with the Director.
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