NMT SUMMER RATES 2022

Housing Rates

Double Room\$18/person/nightSingle Room\$22/person/nightApartments\$28/person/nightRefrigerator Rental (limited avaiability)\$5/week/each

Linen Packet \$6/person/pack (upon request)

Dining Rates

 Breakfast
 \$8.45

 Lunch
 \$9.70

 Dinner
 \$10.95

Academic Space

Classrooms \$70/day/classroom
Computer Labs \$100/day/lab

Office Rates

Copies/Prints \$.10/each BW or \$.35/each Color
Missing Room Keys \$1.50/key \$50/prox key \$100/metal key

Vehicle Rental Rates

Gym Van \$.60/mile + gas
Facilities Van \$.60/mile - gas included

Gym Facility

East Gym \$130/Day or \$35/hr. - Does not include floor protection
West Gym \$160/Day or \$45/hr. - Does not include floor protection
Weight Room \$250/Day or \$45/hr.
East Squash Court \$40/Day - Does not include floor protection

East Squash Court \$40/Day - Does not include floor protection
West Racquetball Court \$50/Day - Does not include floor protection
Bouldering Wall Must talk to Director
Room 1 \$55/Day or \$20/hr.

Athletic Fields \$350/Day for entire field or \$175/Day 1/2 field Turf Court \$75/Day or \$20/hr.

Floor Protection \$90 West Gym \$60 East Gym

Pool (exclusive use) \$100/hr ** After hours is suggested, but not required

NOTE: DAY RATE = 8 Continuous Hours or 2 Blocks of 4 Hours

All Rentals include available equipment

Any excess cleaning will be charged renter at \$30/hr. ALL RESERVATIONS ARE BASED ON AVAILABILITY

Fidel Center

Facility Space	Rate
Ballroom (per section: 3sections)	\$385
Terrace	\$325
Conference Room (room max 12)	\$50
Quiet Lounge (room max 30)	\$50
Atrium (use of high tables, TV monitors, staff assistance)	\$325
Atrium (use of space with no equipment requirements)	\$75
Lobby (per floor, additional tables for dining/registration)	\$150
* Student Groups (Fund #10200, 102400 or 102600)	\$25/space cleaning fee
Special Equipment	
Small Dance Floor (12'x12')	\$150
Large Dance Floor (24'x24')	\$300
Staging Piece (4'x8")	\$12/piece
Special Services	
Liquor Service including permitting (if available)	\$250-\$400
	4
Security required for events with liquor service (3 officer minimum)	
Technical Services	\$27.50/hr.
Cleaning	40-1
General	\$25/room
Cleaning of events with Continental Breakfast/Appetizers	\$50/room
Cleaning of events with Full Meal	\$100/room
Large set up fee (200+)	\$100
Equipment	Daily Rate
Poster panels	\$5 \$5
Stanchions	\$5
Pipe & Drape	\$5/section (+) \$11 labor
TV/VCR	\$20
Public Address System	\$50 \$20
Lavaliere Microphone	
LCD Projector	\$50 \$35
Computer Flin Chart	·
Flip Chart	\$10 \$15
Whiteboard/Marker board Staging pieces (4'x8')	\$12
Podium	\$25
	\$2.50/table
Centerpieces Tables (60" round or 6' rectangle)	\$6
	\$6 \$6
Socializer tables (on site only) Table covers	
Padded Chairs	Skirt \$3/ea. Drape \$1/ea. \$2/each
Cleaning Fee	\$25 minimum
Layout change day of event	\$25 minimum
Layout Change day of Event	925 IIIIIIIIIIIIII

NOTE: All equipment such as tables, chairs, overhead, slide projector, podium, screen and overhead sound system are included in room rate. Room rate is valid for a nine (9) hour period. For additional information please speak with the Event Specialist

Macey Conference Center

Meeti	ng Space	Rate
	Galena Room	\$385
	Copper Room	\$385
	1/2 Copper Room	\$190
	Silver Room	\$225
	Upper Lobby	\$545
	Lower Lobby	\$305
Banqu	iet Space or Full Set-up	
•	Upper Lobby	\$680
	North Patio	\$245
	Copper Patio	\$270
	Amphitheater & Stage	\$800
Theat		
	Performance	\$660
	Additional Performance Same Day	\$375
	Rehearsal	\$350
	Stage Only	\$350
	Amphitheater Only	\$315
	Lecture or Meeting Rate	\$475
Labor		
	Bartender	\$15/hr.
	Technical Services	\$34.50/hr.
	General	13.75/hr.
	Guest Services (if available)	\$12.50/hr.
	Security Services	\$35/hr.
Equip	ment	Daily Rate
	Poster Panels	\$5
	Stanchions	\$5
	Pipe and Drape	\$5/section (+) \$12.50 labor
	Public Address System	\$50
	LCD Projector	\$50
	Computer	\$35
	Flip Chart	\$10
	Minimal Sound System	\$80
	Basic Sound System	\$100
	Small Concert System	\$140
	Large Concert System	\$425
	Choir Risers	\$25
	Stage Pieces	\$25/ 4x8 panel plus labor
	Platforms	\$15/ 4x8 panel plus labor
	Podium	\$25
	Bar Set-Up	\$100
	Center Pieces	\$2.50/table
	Table Covers	\$3/ skirt each \$1/ drape each
	Tables - 60" round or 72" rectangle	\$6/each
	Padded Chairs	\$2/each
	Wedding Chairs	\$1.50/each
	Cleaning Fee	\$50 minimum
	Delivery Fee	\$50 and up

NOTE: All equipment such as table, chairs, overhead, slide projector, podium, screen and public address system are included in room rate. Room rate is valid for nine (9) hour period. For additional information please speak with the Director.